Appealable Decisions From 9/19/2016 To 9/23/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- | Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Resources Division Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager 831-658- J Joe@mpwm

(WRD) 5600 d.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- [slocke@mpw

5601 md.net

Sep 23, 2016

Sep 23, 2016

Sep 23, 2016

Sep 23, 2016

Sep 23, 2016

Sep 23, 2016

Sep 23, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends October 10, 2016 through October 14, 2016

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34993

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 153226
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34855

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34990
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157448
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157447
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 35000

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105650

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105649

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105648

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105647

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34590
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34673
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 31604

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34584

487 MARTIN ST, Monterey, CA
93940-4435

2440 N FREMONT ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6850
231 DUNECREST AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3407

1 RYAN RANCH RD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5703
1100 SAN LUCAS, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5920

2450 N FREMONT ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6862
3105 HACIENDA DR, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2805

952 JEFFERSON ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-2135

3 VICTORIA VALE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4116

3 VICTORIA VALE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4116

1759 HILTON ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-3740

800 DEVISADERO ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-1913

2 EL CAMINITO DEL SUR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-2513
211 HOFFMAN AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-1413
308 DEL ROBLES AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3716

Water Demand Management System
Monday, September 26, 2016 | 8:20:20 AM

001-481-010-000

013-151-036-000

011-441-017-000

259-011-067-000

012-395-007-000

013-151-034-000

007-331-007-000

001-346-014-000

014-111-029-000

014-111-029-000

012-813-013-000

001-224-010-000

001-322-012-000

001-062-023-000

013-091-026-000

ELFAKI & MARYAM ELMUBARAK

ANTHONY AND CHRISTINE
SAMMUT , ANTHONY &
JANET L HOLMES
MONTEREY-SALINAS TRANSIT
DISTRICT

MELVIN R ROBERTS
ANTHONY & CHRISTINE
SAMMUT TRS

MICHAEL CONDRY

PAT SPADARO

Terri Paden

Terri Paden

AMAN MAHARAJ

PETE BASSFORD

JOHN (TE) & KRISTINA (TE)
MAGILL , -- , JOHN MABILL

EGM INVESTORS, LLC

JOHN P MCLELLAN & RENDLEN
BRANHAM

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 9/19/2016 To 9/23/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 22, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 31422

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34669

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34999
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 32204
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157350
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18706
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157142
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 25720

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18625
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157442
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18761

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18760

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105646

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157451
Inspection Passed decision for
Rebate Number 18673
Inspection Passed decision for
Rebate Number 18673
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34131
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157435
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34839
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33589
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33602

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18759

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34487

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34951

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34869

484 LAINE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1714

650 LILY ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-1632

SANTA RITA ST, 3 NE OF 2ND
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

186 CENTRAL AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950

255 HWY 1, CARMEL, CA 93923-
9727

952 JEFFERSON ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-2135
371 Ridge Way, Carmel Valley,
CA 93924-9539

800 LIGHTHOUSE AVE,
Monterey, CA

3 VICTORIA VALE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4116

1514 MIRA MAR AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3327

444 CASANOVA AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4028
1759 HILTON ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-3740

1057 MORSE DR, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4912

16 LOWER RAGSDALE DR,
Monterey, CA 93940-5728
24856 PESCADERO RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9341
24856 PESCADERO RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9341

2514 SAN ANTONIO AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9120

4TH AVE, 2 NE OF TORRES ST,
CARMEL, CA 93921

2774 PRADERA RD, Carmel
Meadows, CA 93923

459 ALVARADO & 470 TYLER
ST, MONTEREY, CA 93940

459 ALVARADO & 470 TYLER
ST, MONTEREY, CA 93940
1057 MORSE DR, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4912

1563 SONADO RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

MISSION ST, 3 SW OF 11TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1697 GOODWIN ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-4411

Water Demand Management System
Monday, September 26, 2016 | 8:20:20 AM

001-069-007-000

001-149-014-000

010-026-014-000

006-235-015-000

241-182-020-000

001-346-014-000

187-361-011-000

001-071-015-000

014-111-029-000

011-043-005-000

013-072-003-000

012-813-013-000

006-704-016-000

259-031-059-000

009-122-029-000

009-122-029-000

009-401-008-000

010-103-020-000

243-034-007-000

001-574-029-000

001-574-029-000

006-704-016-000

008-213-009-000

010-153-012-000

012-164-037-000

MICHAEL RICHARDSON

BRUCE E KATAYAMA

JOHN & LISA CRAFT

TRACY SPALDING GIBBONS

Heidi S Cortopassi , JAMES J
& DORIS H THOMPSON

PAT SPADARO

Nigel & Brooke Tunnacliffe ,
Walter F. Toy

Bruce Looram Builders

Terri Paden

GALO & FRANCOISE MACLEAN
TRS

PHYLLIS TAYLOR

AMAN MAHARAJ

KAREN F DAMM

MACDONALD , RICHARD D
MAC DONALD FAMILY

JAMES E & SHARON L BURNIS
TRS

JAMES E & SHARON L BURNIS
TRS

H LYNN MOORE & LINDA C
BROWN

JAYNE T MOORE , ZVONIMIR
BILL SOSIC

STORDAHL STEPHEN H &
DIANE F

SAUCITO LAND COMPANY, A
GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

SAUCITO LAND COMPANY, A
GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

KAREN F DAMM
EVANS LIVING TRUST
NICHOLAS P & DEBRA JEWELL

TRS
MARIA DE PAZ
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Appealable Decisions From 9/19/2016 To 9/23/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 21, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 20, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34995
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157441
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34994
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 154019
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34992

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105645

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105644

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105643

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105642

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105641

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34612
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 33847
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33418
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157437
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34299
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34989

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34418

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34989

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34988
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156633
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34987

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34980
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157430
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157429
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105640

543 PINE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1331

27120 MEADOWS RD, Carmel,
CA 93923-9596

200 IRIS CYN RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940

4000 RIO RD, #48, CARMEL, CA
93923-8635

200 IRIS CYN RD, MONTEREY,
CA 93940

1782 HILTON ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-3741

SE CNR OF CAMINO REAL &
12TH AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
677 OAK ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1322

314 WOOD ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3229

4 BLACK TAIL LN, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6306

920 ALAMEDA ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4404

1 OLD RANCH RD, CARMEL, CA
93923

CAMINO REAL, 7 NE OF OCEAN
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

4188 CREST RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-3041

919 RIPPLE AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-2236

105 FLAGG HILL DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6318
1139 PORTOLA RD, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953

105 FLAGG HILL DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6318
1726 LAGUNA ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4418

3361 TAYLOR RD, Carmel, CA
93923

9668 WILLOW CT, CARMEL, CA
93923-8033

235 NIDO WAY, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9537

2181 PRESCOTT AVE,
Monterey, CA 93940-2032
9528 BAY CT, Carmel, CA
93923-8553

601 BELAVIDA RD, Monterey,
CA 93940-7601

Water Demand Management System
Monday, September 26, 2016 | 8:20:20 AM

001-115-005-000

169-201-018-000

001-761-037-000

015-541-051-000

001-761-037-000

012-812-003-000

010-281-019-000

001-149-027-000

006-325-004-000

101-301-011-000

001-474-002-000

416-592-023-000

010-251-027-000

008-052-006-000

006-061-004-000

101-091-019-000

008-282-005-000

101-091-019-000

012-161-061-000

009-302-004-000

416-531-073-000

187-261-017-000

001-203-014-000

416-531-009-000

173-075-008-000

RUSSELL H BAGGOT TR
RUTH RUBIN LIVING TRUST
MERRILL GARDENS AT

MONTEREY LL

Douglas & Virginia Sayles
DOUGLAS A & VIRGINIA L

MERRILL GARDENS AT
MONTEREY LL

HARI & MALTI SAHDEO
RICHARD SCULLY

MELANIE CARDINALLI
JANETTE LOOMIS

GREG JACOBSON

GLENN R & JANET S BRUNS
CVR HSGE LLC

DON & NICKI STURDIVANT
CAROL E GALGINAITIS

JON J CHARLES & SACHIE
OSHIMA

Nashwan Hamza Family Trust
THE UMB TRUST

Nashwan Hamza Family Trust
FERNANDO CHAVEZ GARCIA
KA RESIDENTIAL LLC
JEFFREY M & LESLEY S
VARNEY

STEVEN & TANYA SMITH
KIMBERLY SCHREIBER

D HARRY W & JEAN S

GARSCHAGEN TRS
JOHN VITALICH
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Appealable Decisions From 9/19/2016 To 9/23/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105639

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105638

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105637

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105636

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105635

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105634

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105633

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105632

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157450
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156255
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157447
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157447
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33860

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18758

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18755

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18754

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18753

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18751
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 14427
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157431
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 30369
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157428
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18750

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18749

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18748

1118 LINCOLN AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5405

1118 LINCOLN AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5405

820 CASANOVA STREET, #98,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6890
78 VIA ESPERANZA, Monterey,
CA 93940-6117

2718 PRADERA RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9717

1328 SHAFTER AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-5529

137 WHITE OAKS LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9650
28051 HAWK CT, Carmel, CA
93923-8561

2407/N FREMONT AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6835
2362 N FREMONT ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5407
2450 N FREMONT ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6862
2450 N FREMONT ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6862
2311 FREMONT ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5406

1782 HILTON ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-3741

SE CNR OF CAMINO REAL &
12TH AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
677 OAK ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1322

314 WOOD ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3229

4 BLACK TAIL LN, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6306

39 CORAL ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2140

2333 FREMONT ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5435

2370 FREMONT ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5407

2370 FREMONT ST, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5407

406 ESTRELLA AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940

601 BELAVIDA RD, Monterey,
CA 93940-7601

3058 WHALERS WAY, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2751

Water Demand Management System
Monday, September 26, 2016 | 8:20:20 AM

007-581-018-000

007-581-018-000

013-254-041-000

001-641-015-000

243-034-001-000

007-561-029-000

189-291-043-000

416-541-026-000

013-133-002-000

013-161-020-000

013-151-034-000

013-151-034-000

013-134-051-000

012-812-003-000

010-281-019-000

001-149-027-000

006-325-004-000

101-301-011-000

006-023-011-000

013-134-040-000

013-161-028-000

013-161-028-000

173-074-010-000

173-075-008-000

007-302-011-000

CHRISTINE P JACOBSON

CHRISTINE P JACOBSON

DARLENE WRIGHT , --

MICHAEL McCANN

SHU FEN LAM

JOHN & CHARLOTTE ROACH

HILMAN WALKER

JEFFREY WOOD

JOSHUA LAWRENCE BENCH

PACIFIC HOTEL DEVELOPMENT

INC , PACIFIC HOTEL

ANTHONY & CHRISTINE
SAMMUT TRS

ANTHONY & CHRISTINE
SAMMUT TRS

J R BALLARD CORP

HARI & MALTI SAHDEO
RICHARD SCULLY

MELANIE CARDINALLI
JANETTE LOOMIS

GREG JACOBSON

THE ANDERSON LIVING TRUST
KIMSYOL , SUYOL KIM TR
IN SHAPE HEALTH CLUBS, INC.
DANBURY MAIN , DANBURY
MAIN LLC

ELLEN EVERS

JOHN VITALICH

SUSAN COHEN
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Appealable Decisions From 9/19/2016 To 9/23/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Sep 19, 2016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18747

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18746
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18745
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18744
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157115
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18743
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18742
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18614
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18741
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 157425
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157426
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18740
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18739
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157424
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34983

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18738
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18737
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18736

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 17594

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34982

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 14427

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18735

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34981

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18734

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34979

1118 LINCOLN AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5405

23900 FAIRFIELD PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9468

1118 LINCOLN AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5405

411 GARDEN AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-3726

654 LIGHTHOUSE AVE,
Monterey, CA 93940-1008

820 CASANOVA STREET, #98,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6890

903 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2413

374 BERGIN DRIVE, CA 93940

25870 RANCHO ALTO DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8419

698 LAINE ST, Monterey, CA
93940

7026 VALLEY GREENS CIR, #16,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7905

184 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3021

78 VIA ESPERANZA, Monterey,
CA 93940-6117

420 DELA VINA AVE, #12,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3976
26135 S CARMEL HILLS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8318

2718 PRADERA RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9717

1328 SHAFTER AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-5529

137 WHITE OAKS LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9650
JUNIPERO AVE, 3 NE OF 3RD
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

174 DEL MESA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7951

39 CORAL ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2140

28051 HAWK CT, Carmel, CA
93923-8561

BLK BTWN OCEAN & 7TH &
JUNIPERO & MISSION, CARMEL,
101 MOREELL CIRCLE, CA
93940

PRESIDIO OF MONTEREY,
MONTEREY, CA 93940

Water Demand Management System
Monday, September 26, 2016 | 8:20:20 AM

007-581-018-000

103-051-005-000

007-581-018-000

013-102-021-000

001-061-006-000

013-254-041-000

006-342-004-000

000-000-374-000

169-261-002-000

001-067-022-000

157-161-004-000

006-239-016-000

001-641-015-000

013-112-060-000

015-151-009-000

243-034-001-000

007-561-029-000

189-291-043-000

010-105-027-000

015-512-009-000

006-023-011-000

416-541-026-000

010-086-006-000

000-000-101-000

000-000-200-000

CHRISTINE P JACOBSON
GREGG HAMMER

CHRISTINE P JACOBSON
ANTHONY W JR & CHANTAL

GEORIS MELENDREZ TRS
SEGOVIA ROSE L TR & BETTY S

MORENO & , Moreno Trust
DARLENE WRIGHT , --
KOLEEN FAMILY TRUST

U S A NAVY

EVA LINDBERG

ST MARK COPTIC ORTHODOX

CHURCH OF MONTEREY
ROBERT S CHROBAK &

KATHRYN M CAULFIELD TRS
Steven R Lilley

MICHAEL McCANN

KRISTI R MAROTTA ET AL
PAUL J BYRNE

SHU FEN LAM

JOHN & CHARLOTTE ROACH
HILMAN WALKER

ANA MARIE WEIDNER
MONTE R & SONDRA K
BULLARD

THE ANDERSON LIVING TRUST
JEFFREY WOOD

HAHN FAMILY WINES

U S A NAVY

PRESIDIO OF MONTEREY
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Appealable Decisions From 9/19/2016 To 9/23/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal

Sep 19, 2016 |Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18733

Sep 19, 2016 |Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157420

Sep 19, 2016 |Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 157419

SAN CARLOS ST, 2 SW OF 7TH |010-145-018-000 \GUNNAR REIMERS
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

26335 RIO AVE, CARMEL, CA  |009-461-014-000 |GLENN D CORDINGLEY &

93923-9101 KATHERINE UYEDA TRS
167 El Caminito Road, Carmel |187-581-018-000 |LEBUS RONALD L & SANDRA L
Valley, CA 93924-9631 TRS

Logged In: Stephanie Kister

Water Demand Management System
Monday, September 26, 2016 | 8:20:20 AM
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